
Ds^mbar 6th.l933.-

A Regular sitting of the Commissioner wa3 held et the Municipal Hall on 
Wednesday, December 6th.1933 at 10.30 p.m. .

Present: Commissioner Vahony and the Municipal Cleric.
Ordered: 'That the minutes of the sitting of November ’Oth ultimo be adopted 
as written and confirmed.’

Correspondence vas received and dealt with as follows: - . .

Secretary, Union of B.C.Municipalities - advising that the annual convention 
has been arranged for January 99th. 1934 at the City of Victoria and 
requesting that any resolutions for submission to be convention be plseea 
In the hands of the Solicitor, Mr.G.B.MartIn, not laterthan January 15th. 
Ordered: ’That the letter be received and filed.’
H. Ambroach - requesting that logs and stumps lying along the south part * of road on north of. nls property (N£ Lot 5, D.L.131.) be removed.
The Acting Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted, report advising that the 
stumps In ouestlon had apparently bean deposited by Municipality at time 
of opening portion of the street (Halifax St) and that the estimated cost 
of removing er.rae was approximately 480.00
Ordered: ’That the letter and report be received and be tabled for further 
consideration.*

The treasurer submitted recommendations that allowances under Secllcn 374 * of the Municipal Act be made as follows:
Lot 23, Block 24,. D.L.121. Ernest Wilkinson. 4136. Union Street,

Ordered: ’The* property sales as per sales slip No.2133 be approved as 
follows:

lots 26 and 26, Block 86, n.L.218. to Geo.H.Jaokso.n, t40.00 ’

general accounts *10,611.76! Relief accounts 431,609.42 and
Pay Rolls $2,142.00 were examined.
Ordered: That the ubova accounts be paid as and when funds are available.*
Ordered. That Mr.John Mahony, Commissioner, be and Is hereby appointed 
representative of the Corporation of the District of Burnaby to the Greater Vancouver Aster District. .

The sitting then adjourned.

193R Penalty *3.03
193RInterast .22
1934 Penalty 1.40 44.65
193R Penalty 
193RInterast 
1934 Penalty

Lot 6, Block 33, D.L.53., Block 33, D.L.S3. O.L.Thornton, 1256 Edmonds St. 
1931 Penalty |2.10 • ■ •
1931 Interest 1.92 $4.02
1931 Penalty 
1931 Interest

Ordered: ’That the re 
approved.*

: ^Thet the recommendations of the Treasurer be and are hereby

Conflradd.

Clerk.

92 

~-

I 

~ 

ne~mber €th.1933; 

A ~eguler sitting of the comm1ge1oner wa3 ~eld et t~e V.un1cipal gall on 
Wednesdr.y, 0--eemb,r !ltti,1933 at 10.30 p.m. •• 

Pr11sent: C,Jmm1ss10"Ier Vahon7 and the Vun1cip,.l Chr,c. 

Ordered: •That the min•Jtes of the sitti'1€ of November "9th ult1::io be bdopted 
ae written and co'lfir;ued.• 

Correspond11nce •aR received and d~alt with as follo•s: 

Secretb1·y, Union of. B.C .\lunic1ral1 t hs - ad vis lne ttiat t.he a".rual convention 
. has been arrangsd for ,Januar7 ~9th. 1934 at ths Cit7 of Victoria and 
requeetinB tht.t an1 rssolutions for submission to be conv11nt1on be plscea 
in tile hanc!s of the Solicitor, Mr.G,E.Vart1n, not laterthan Janu .. ry 15th. 
Ordered: •rhat the letter be rsce1ved and filed,• • 

H, Ambrosch - requesting th•t log9 bnd stumrs 171~ •long the south ~art 
of road on north or. Dia rro~rtJ l~ Lot 6, D.L,131,J be removed. 
The Act1D!! Deput7 'fun1c1ral FJ!g1neer gubmitte~ rerort i.dvisJr,g th.at ttie 
stumrs in auest1on had arparently been deposited b7 Vunieipal1ty &t time 
of opening rortion of t~e street (Halifax St) and that the estimi.teJ cost 
of removing e,.me. •as approx1matel7 980,00 
Ord~red: •Thi.t the 1'ltter and rerort bs received and be tabled ~or further 
consider&t1on,• 

The rreasurer submitted reno:tmendatJons tll•t allc.wances under Secticn 274 ~ 
of th11 11u'lin1pal "ct be 111&•1e 11s fol lows: 

Lot ?.81 ~loc,c 24,.o.~.1~1. Ernest Wil~1nson. 41~6.Union Street, 
1932 Penalty •s,40 
193?. Interest 1,80 
1933 Penblt1 -~-60 110.~o 

l~t 131 Rlocc ~7, D,L,1t7q Sidne7 ~elcher, J945 Gr11nt St. 8h11•,P.J. 
1C3J Pen~lt7 •~.?6 
1931 Interest ~ t4.30 

Lot 3, SD•,• Blea 13/15, O,L.98. Er~eat A.Carpenter, J.3~6 Peresford St. 
293P. Pen•li1 ~J.OJ 
193~Interest .~~ 
19J• Penalt7 -1.ai2 f-l,65 

Lot 6, Ploct 3J, D.L,53. O,L.Tbornton, 1?56 Edmonds St, 
19~1 Penblt7 e2.10 • 
19J1 Interest .J....!ll 44.02 

Ordered: •Th11t the recoaner.datlons of the Treasurer be &'Id i.re hereb7 
approved.• 

Ordered: •rh•~ ~roperty sales as per Sb\es slip Ko.213~ be approved as 
fcllo•s: 

!~ts 26 arid 2~, Block 86, n.L.218. to Geo.H,Jack9o~, t4o.no • 
Beneral bCQnunts f10 1 611.75; Relief accounts $31,509.42 and 
Paf Rolls t2,142,00 were e1amlned, • 
Ordered: •Thi.t the i.bove accounts be Pb1d as ana •h.e., funds i.rc1 i.v11ilable, • 

'ordered: •Th•t Ur,,Tohn Llahon,r, Comzdss!oner, be :i.nd is hereby bppo1nted 
representbtive of the C~r~or11t1un of the District of eurnaby to the Greater 
Vanco~ver ibter Dietrict.• 

The s1tt1ne then actJourned. 

Conft ,·• ed. 

fia.,.~fn.--­Clertc. 

•· 

l 
J. 
,1 
'.1 
' 


